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Zakladni umélecka $kola Cesky Dub

Statni svatky, prazdniny 2024/2024

28.09.2024

28.10.2024
29.10.2024 - 30.10.2024
31.10.2024 - 01.11.2024

17.11.2024

23.12.2024 - 03.01.2025

30.01.2025
31.01.2025

03.03.2025 - 09.03.2025

17.04.2025
18.04.2025
21.04.2025

01.05.2025
02.05.2025
08.05.2025
09.05.2025

27.06.2025

V Ceském Dubu, dne: 02.09.2024

Statni svatek

Statni svatek
Podzimni prazdniny
RV

Statni svatek

Vanocni prazdniny

Vysvédcéeni
Pololetni prazdniny

Jarni prazdniny

VelikonoCni prazdniny
Velky patek
Velikono¢ni pondéli

Statni svatek
RV
Statni svatek
RV

Vysvédceni

sobota

pondéli
Utery — stfeda
Ctvrtek — patek

nedéle

pondéli — patek

Ctvrtek
Patek

pondéli — patek

Ctvrtek
patek
pondéli

Ctvrtek
patek
Ctvrtek
patek

patek

Alastair S. Edwards

reditel Skoly



